OWNER_NAME_1
CHRISTOPHER M BACH
STIG SPANNER
NIKOLAI MIKKELSEN
BIANCA STANDA
MARY E DEWATERS
JESSE MENDELSOHN
ERIC A BRUNNER
ALBERT S LIU

OWNER_N. OWNER_N. OWNER_M OWNER_C¢PREMISE_£ALD
2288 N SUI MILWAUKE2288-2288
1200 EDGE LAKE GENE 2302-2302
2302 E WYMILWAUKE2302-2302
LYNN CARL PAUL STAN 2302 E WYt MILWAUKE 2302-2302
2302 E WY MILWAUKE 2302-2302
ANTHONY PORCELLI 1325 N VAI MILWAUKE 2302-2302
ANTHONY M BRUNNEI 6650 HILL F GLENDALE, 2302-2302
2302 E WY MILWAUKE 2302-2302
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T o G

TRACTBLO(WARD
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

TAXKEY
3.56E+09
3.56E+09
3.56E+09
3.56E+09
3.56E+09
3.56E+09
3.56E+09
3.56E+09



